
NATIONAL I UTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
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. ..Ih" Result of following r:ancli
[:NGINE[:RtNG) Examination of

Note : SGPA shown in the

lit(A) For tiesult I ate (Awarrl)

r(s) who has appeared in the B. lech Vilr Semester (Er tr.c tRrcALinstitule held in Nov /Dec.,2023 Mercy Cf,r"." L declared as under

t means Pass. ,'R,, 
means Re-appear.

Sr.
No.

1

2.

J

4

5

6

7

B

()

10

11

12

1,t.)

Subject

[.nvironrnental Stucires

Systr:rrr Ingg & llerliability

l'1iglr Voltagr: t:.ngitroerirrg;

lJtilizatiorr ol F:lerl. f .nr:rg;y &

Systern Analysis & Database

L)ata Communic;_rlirtn &

l:lectrical Machine lll

Advarrces in Comprrtcrs

Optirnal & IncJustrial Control

Seminar ll

I'ligh Vottago t_ngg t ab (pr)

Reliability E:ngineerrng t.ab (

Design project-lt

Design project-ll

Dr:slgn [)roject-ll

Major [)rojer:t

Major Prolect

Major Project

Comprehensive Viva Voce

Gerreral [:itrress & l)rofessional

Code No

hNV.

t: f 402

E:.'l 404

l:.1 412

E f .414

Ll 416

L:l 420

L_f 42.2

t_t 42.4

t r -406

t- t 40ii

Ll 410

t,'t 42.8

r_ I -430

L:.1 4:i2

tr 436

ET -438

El -440

E1 444

tt 446

SGPA

6 3023

'I raction

14

15

10

17

1B

19

2o
Aptitudc

Sr.
No.

1

Roll no. Name

108407

Fatheils Name

I]AMKESH METJNA
MANOJ MEE

Allefforts have been macle to publ
the result can stand r

Date;0gFEB?t)?4

Date 0'/^02-2A24

Result

this result after checking the entries properly.sed in case some discrepancy is observed.

CGPA

5 7149
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