## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

of Notification No.B. Tech VIII Semester (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING)Examination Nov./Dec.,2023 Mercy Chance

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VIII Semester (ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec.,2023 Mercy Chance is declared as under :-

## Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr No		Code No
1	Environmental Studies	
2.	System Engg. & Reliability	ENV.
3	High Voltage Engineering	ET-402
4	Utilization of Elect. Energy & Electric Traction	ET-404
5	System Analysis & Database Management	ET-412
6	Data Communication & Networks	ET-414
7	Electrical Machine-III	ET-416
8	Advances in Computers	ET-420
9		ET-422
10	Optimal & Industrial Control Seminar-II	ET-424
11		ET-406
12	High Voltage Engg. Lab (Pr)	ET-408
	Reliability Engineering Lab (Pr)	ET-410
13	Design Project-II	ET-428
14	Design Project-II	ET-430
15	Design Project-II	ET-432
16	Major Project	ET-436
17	Major Project	ET-438
18	Major Project	
19	Comprehensive Viva-Voce	ET-440
20	General Fitness & Professional Aptitude	ET-444
		ET-446
D	그래요요 그것 없는 그의 중에서 가게 되었다. 그리를 하는 그리는 그리는	

Sr. No.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA		CGPA
1	108407	MANOJ MEENA	RAMKESH MEENA	6.3023		
Alle	efforts have b					5.7149

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 0 9 FEB 2024

(Examinations)

Date: 07-02-2024

Page No. 1